
7/26/22, 7:48 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8866868 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8866868

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT - SORSOGON

Title Lease of Venue inclusive of meals and accommodation conduct of MOA Signing by and
between the DILG Region 5 and CBD cum Deployment Briefing for the Third-Party Monitoring
for FY 2021 of LGSF-SBDP Proj

Area of Delivery Sorsogon

Solicitation Number: 2022-07-003

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods - General Support
Services

Category: Lease and Rental of
Property or Building

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 150,500.00 

Delivery Period: 2 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Cristy Mirano Derilo
BAC Head Secretariat
City Hall Compound, Cabid-
an
Sorsogon City
Sorsogon
Philippines 4700
63-919-8362000
63-977-3761123
dilgsorsogon@yahoo.com

Status Active

Associated Components 3

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 26/07/2022

Last Updated / Time 26/07/2022 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 29/07/2022 09:00 AM

Description
 
Lease of venue and meals (Breakfast, AM and PM Snacks and 1 Lunch) for 35 pax during the conduct of MOA Signing
by and between the Department of the Interior and Local Government Region 5 and Coalition for Bicol Development
(CBD) cum Deployment Briefing for the Third-Party Monitoring for FY 2021 of Local Government Support Fund -
Support to the Barangay Development Program (LGSF-SBDP) Projects on August 3-4, 2022. 

Foods:
Day 1: Food: AM Snack, Lunch, PM Snack, Dinner 
Day 2: Breakfast, AM Snack, Lunch, PM Snack, Dinner 

Submit the following documents on or before July 29,2022 9AM to the BAC Secretariat at the DILG Sorsogon
Provincial Office in a sealed envelope.:
1. Duly Accomplished Request for Quotation;
2. Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement; and 
3. Eligibility Documents such as Valid Business Permit 2022/ Expired Business or Mayor's permit with Official Receipt
of renewal application, subject to submission of Mayor's Permit after award of Contract but before payment, Latest
Income/Business Tax Return, PhilGEPS Certification

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


7/26/22, 7:48 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8866868 2/2

For more details, please contact Ms. Cristy M. Derilo @ 09165227886

Created by Cristy Mirano Derilo

Date Created 25/07/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

